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                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Grade  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= =====  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2055  Max Blader                       12  New Richmond              16:40.5  5:23 
      2    2 2054  Cale Bishop                      12  New Richmond              16:51.4  5:26 
      3    3 2063  Tyler Harris                     12  New Richmond              17:05.0  5:30 
      4    4 2095  Quinn McDonald                   11  Osceola                   17:23.4  5:36 
      5    5 2173  Jakob Eggen                      12  St. Croix Central         17:39.9  5:42 
      6    6 2042  Alex Pazdernik                   10  Ellsworth                 17:54.2  5:46 
      7    7 2090  Kolten Heimbach                  11  Osceola                   17:57.0  5:47 
      8    8 2087  Ethan Hall                        9  Osceola                   17:58.7  5:48 
      9    9 2176  Cougar Holder                    12  St. Croix Central         18:03.6  5:49 
     10   10 2043  Addison Peters                   12  Ellsworth                 18:13.1  5:52 
     11   11 2099  Dylan Salewski                   10  Osceola                   18:27.5  5:57 
     12   12 2071  Eddie Noyes                      12  New Richmond              18:38.0  6:00 
     13   13 2058  Jacob Doerhmann                  11  New Richmond              18:46.9  6:03 
     14   14 2089  Mason Hancock                    10  Osceola                   18:47.3  6:03 
     15   15 2088  Jacob Hall                       12  Osceola                   18:57.5  6:07 
     16   16 2175  Colin Hackbarth                  11  St. Croix Central         18:59.9  6:07 
     17   17 2039  Kohl Flock                       11  Ellsworth                 19:01.4  6:08 
     18   18 2067  Aidan Johnson                    11  New Richmond              19:01.9  6:08 
     19   19 2065  Mason Hughes                      9  New Richmond              19:03.0  6:08 
     20      2064  Noah Herron                      10  New Richmond              19:07.5  6:10 
     21   20 2155  Zach Maitrejean                  12  Somerset                  19:11.3  6:11 
     22   21 2085  Brayden Bradway                  10  Osceola                   19:21.4  6:14 
     23   22 2127  Breckin Schommer                  9  Prescott                  19:25.5  6:16 
     24   23 2122  Eric Korfhage                    11  Prescott                  19:32.1  6:18 
     25      2066  Noah Hughes                      11  New Richmond              19:40.2  6:20 
     26      2094  Carver Lundholm                  11  Osceola                   19:45.2  6:22 
     27      2096  Michael Oconnor                  12  Osceola                   19:54.0  6:25 
     28   24 2026  Parker Schutz                    12  Baldwin-Woodville         19:57.8  6:26 
     29      2059  Jonas Drill                      12  New Richmond              19:59.3  6:27 
     30   25 2182  Cameron Tredal                   12  St. Croix Central         20:01.5  6:27 
     31      2091  Travis Jennings                  12  Osceola                   20:02.7  6:28 
     32   26 2180  Micah Larson                     12  St. Croix Central         20:09.0  6:30 
     33   27 2179  Brian Woehrle                    10  St. Croix Central         20:13.8  6:31 
     34   28 2123  Connor Lubich                    12  Prescott                  20:23.5  6:34 
     35   29 2025  Austin Schmidt                   10  Baldwin-Woodville         20:27.1  6:35 
     36   30 2044  Roy Roberts                      12  Ellsworth                 20:51.6  6:43 
     37   31 2162  Landon Wilson                    11  Somerset                  21:01.6  6:47 
     38   32 2159  Freddie Richert                  11  Somerset                  21:04.4  6:47 
     39   33 2129  Logan Stewart                    11  Prescott                  21:13.7  6:50 
     40   34 2174  Hunter Feyereisen                11  St. Croix Central         21:18.8  6:52 
     41   35 2119  Jake Hamann                      11  Prescott                  21:25.7  6:54 
     42      2183  Nicholas Withuski                11  St. Croix Central         21:28.2  6:55 
     43   36 2021  Austin Haney                     12  Baldwin-Woodville         21:35.0  6:57 
     44   37 2149  Bobby Churchich                  12  Somerset                  21:45.2  7:01 
     45   38 2041  Jasper Knutson                   10  Ellsworth                 22:03.0  7:06 
     46   39 2023  Connor Magnuson-Severson          9  Baldwin-Woodville         22:10.1  7:09 
     47   40 2118  Oscar Deutsch                    11  Prescott                  22:11.4  7:09 
     48   41 2150  Eric Forsberg                    12  Somerset                  22:30.2  7:15 
     49   42 2156  Mason Miller                      9  Somerset                  22:32.4  7:16 
     50   43 2160  Morgan Svejcar                    9  Somerset                  22:36.4  7:17 
     51   44 2130  Isaiah Warp                      11  Prescott                  22:39.5  7:18 
     52      2117  Jayde Canfield                    9  Prescott                  22:53.1  7:22 
     53   45 2027  Hayden Wilson                    10  Baldwin-Woodville         22:59.7  7:25 
     54      2177  Keegan Jorgensen                 10  St. Croix Central         23:10.4  7:28 
     55      2158  Max Pelletier                    10  Somerset                  23:47.2  7:40 
     56      2126  Caleb Royal                      12  Prescott                  23:51.8  7:41 
     57      2157  Ethan Osborn                     10  Somerset                  25:16.5  8:09 
     58      2125  Connor McConnell                 10  Prescott                  25:22.0  8:10 
     59   46 2024  Austin Pollack                   11  Baldwin-Woodville         25:24.3  8:11 
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       1.    31  New Richmond                               (17:36.4  88:01.8 2:06.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Max Blader                12 16:40.5
       2      2  Cale Bishop               12 16:51.4
       3      3  Tyler Harris              12 17:05.0
       4     12  Eddie Noyes               12 18:38.0
       5     13  Jacob Doerhmann           11 18:46.9
       6   ( 18) Aidan Johnson             11 19:01.9
       7   ( 19) Mason Hughes               9 19:03.0

       2.    44  Osceola                                    (18:06.8  90:33.9 1:23.9)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Quinn McDonald            11 17:23.4
       2      7  Kolten Heimbach           11 17:57.0
       3      8  Ethan Hall                 9 17:58.7
       4     11  Dylan Salewski            10 18:27.5
       5     14  Mason Hancock             10 18:47.3
       6   ( 15) Jacob Hall                12 18:57.5
       7   ( 21) Brayden Bradway           10 19:21.4

       3.    81  St. Croix Central                          (18:58.8  94:53.9 2:29.1)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Jakob Eggen               12 17:39.9
       2      9  Cougar Holder             12 18:03.6
       3     16  Colin Hackbarth           11 18:59.9
       4     25  Cameron Tredal            12 20:01.5
       5     26  Micah Larson              12 20:09.0
       6   ( 27) Brian Woehrle             10 20:13.8
       7   ( 34) Hunter Feyereisen         11 21:18.8

       4.   101  Ellsworth                                  (19:36.7  98:03.3 4:08.8)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Alex Pazdernik            10 17:54.2
       2     10  Addison Peters            12 18:13.1
       3     17  Kohl Flock                11 19:01.4
       4     30  Roy Roberts               12 20:51.6
       5     38  Jasper Knutson            10 22:03.0

       5.   141  Prescott                                   (20:24.1  102:00.5 2:00.2)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Breckin Schommer           9 19:25.5
       2     23  Eric Korfhage             11 19:32.1
       3     28  Connor Lubich             12 20:23.5
       4     33  Logan Stewart             11 21:13.7
       5     35  Jake Hamann               11 21:25.7
       6   ( 40) Oscar Deutsch             11 22:11.4
       7   ( 44) Isaiah Warp               11 22:39.5

       6.   161  Somerset                                   (21:06.6  105:32.7 3:18.9)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Zach Maitrejean           12 19:11.3
       2     31  Landon Wilson             11 21:01.6
       3     32  Freddie Richert           11 21:04.4
       4     37  Bobby Churchich           12 21:45.2
       5     41  Eric Forsberg             12 22:30.2
       6   ( 42) Mason Miller               9 22:32.4
       7   ( 43) Morgan Svejcar             9 22:36.4
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       7.   173  Baldwin-Woodville                          (21:26.0  107:09.7 3:01.9)
     ====================================================
       1     24  Parker Schutz             12 19:57.8
       2     29  Austin Schmidt            10 20:27.1
       3     36  Austin Haney              12 21:35.0
       4     39  Connor Magnuson-Severson   9 22:10.1
       5     45  Hayden Wilson             10 22:59.7
       6   ( 46) Austin Pollack            11 25:24.3
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Grade  Team                      Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= =====  ========================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 2060  Otto Gustafson                    9  New Richmond              20:01.2 10:24 
      2    2 2069  Chase Matuszak                   11  New Richmond              20:17.3 10:32 
      3    3 2072  Cole Trosen                       9  New Richmond              20:46.6 10:48 
      4    4 2092  Nate Jensen                       9  Osceola                   20:58.3 10:54 
      5    5 2084  Gavin Almlie                      0  Osceola                   21:25.6 11:08 
      6    6 2093  Ethan Landgreen                  10  Osceola                   21:33.5 11:12 
      7    7 2100  Caden Stueve                      9  Osceola                   21:39.9 11:15 
      8    8 2101  Mason Utke                        9  Osceola                   21:40.7 11:16 
      9    9 2098  Kaden Pingel                     12  Osceola                   22:09.5 11:31 
     10   10 2086  Mason Campbell                   12  Osceola                   22:17.9 11:35 
     11   11 2061  Wyatt Haines                     10  New Richmond              22:24.7 11:39 
     12   12 2068  Andrew Lindloff                   9  New Richmond              22:30.3 11:41 
     13   13 2057  Chris Diestelmeier                9  New Richmond              22:42.0 11:48 
     14   14 2062  Gavin Hansen                     12  New Richmond              22:45.2 11:49 
     15      2181  Ethan Gardner                     9  St. Croix Central         22:46.4 11:50 
     16   15 2121  Dylan Sterud                     10  Prescott                  23:25.2 12:10 
     17      2172  Carter Brunclik                  11  St. Croix Central         23:25.9 12:10 
     18      2178  Isaiah Kasay                     10  St. Croix Central         23:49.2 12:22 
     19      2070  Isaac Moe                         9  New Richmond              24:36.8 12:47 
     20   16 2124  Tyler Marko                       9  Prescott                  25:42.7 13:21 
     21   17 2116  Jonas Akey                       11  Prescott                  25:49.0 13:25 
     22   18 2131  Tyler Whiting                    12  Prescott                  25:58.3 13:29 
     23      2153  Grant Hoff                       11  Somerset                  26:22.9 13:42 
     24   19 2128  Clint Sizemore                    9  Prescott                  27:10.4 14:07 
     25      2151  Evan Forsberg                     9  Somerset                  28:00.1 14:33 
     26   20 9351  Spencer Hince                    11  Prescott                  30:15.5 15:43 
     27   21 2120  Marshall Henderlite               9  Prescott                  35:38.9 18:31 
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       1.    29  New Richmond                               (21:12.1  106:00.1 2:29.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Otto Gustafson             9 20:01.2
       2      2  Chase Matuszak            11 20:17.3
       3      3  Cole Trosen                9 20:46.6
       4     11  Wyatt Haines              10 22:24.7
       5     12  Andrew Lindloff            9 22:30.3
       6   ( 13) Chris Diestelmeier         9 22:42.0
       7   ( 14) Gavin Hansen              12 22:45.2

       2.    30  Osceola                                    (21:27.6  107:18.0 0:42.4)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Nate Jensen                9 20:58.3
       2      5  Gavin Almlie               0 21:25.6
       3      6  Ethan Landgreen           10 21:33.5
       4      7  Caden Stueve               9 21:39.9
       5      8  Mason Utke                 9 21:40.7
       6   (  9) Kaden Pingel              12 22:09.5
       7   ( 10) Mason Campbell            12 22:17.9

       3.    85  Prescott                                   (25:37.2  128:05.6 3:45.2)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Dylan Sterud              10 23:25.2
       2     16  Tyler Marko                9 25:42.7
       3     17  Jonas Akey                11 25:49.0
       4     18  Tyler Whiting             12 25:58.3
       5     19  Clint Sizemore             9 27:10.4
       6   ( 20) Spencer Hince             11 30:15.5
       7   ( 21) Marshall Henderlite        9 35:38.9


